Placering: Magion
Svgmmeh 25m

Resultater

ValleCup 2021

Arranger
Steevne dato:

Svgmmeklubben Grindsted
16. okt 2021 to 17. okt 2021

Lob 133, 4X100m Frisvémning Mix Arg. 2010-2020 - Finale

Sponsor IFF
Plac Navn Age Klub FINA
1 Nyborg talent 1 11
Laurits Schou Petersen 2010 1013AD 1:40.84
Karla Krog 2011 1172AC 1:40.84 1:40.84
Otto Thuelund 2010 1045AB
Frida Krogh Kristiansen 2011 1128AC 6:25.41
2 SSK2 10
Bastian Norge Dam 2011 1111AH 1:58.39
Naalua Steffensen 2012 1224AC 1:58.39 1:58.39
Naja R. S. Jensen 2011 1112A)
Emilie Dalgaard Farving 2012 1220AF 8:13.75
- Braedstrup Mini Mix 11
Eddie Berg 2010 1041AL
Caroline Rasmussen 2010 1054AP
Mikkeline Sgrensen 2010 1028AH
Adam Sallam 2010 1033AH
Event official at: 17-10-2021 10:36:58
Lob 133, 4X100m Frisvémning Mix Arg. 2007-2009 - Finale
Sponsor
Plac Navn Age Klub FINA
1 Pingvin mix 1 14
Astrid O. Thomassen 2007 0796AK 1:09.36
Lucas Skjgdt Broe 2007 0721AH 1:09.36 1:09.36
Lise Ingeborg Christiansen 2007 0792AQ
Victor Vixg Momme 2007 0793AJ 4:32.70
2 Bradstrup 1 14
Sille Augustesen 2008 0824AB 1:09.97
Laura Sommer Bendtsen 2008 0874AS 1:09.97 1:09.97
Annas Sallam 2008 0865AM
Magne Andersen 2007 0787AD 4:57.18
3 Grindsted mix 1 14
Jakob Steermose 2007 0797AL 1:10.85
Lau Richardt 2008 0827AP 1:10.85 1:10.85
Anne Sgrensen 2008 0866AN
Josefine Nielsen 2007 0734AZ 5:01.14
4 Nyborg 2 young 12
Danilo Vaarning 2009 0935AA 1:12.45
Frida Steen Miihring 2009 0938AA 1:12.45 1:12.45
Frey Nielsen Memborg 2010 1015AA
Ida Friis Mikkelsen 2010 1040AF 5:03.94
5 Pingvin mix 2 13
Gustav @. Pedersen 2008 0875AD 1:11.78
Asger Ziethen 2008 0863AQ 1:11.78 1:11.78
Cecilie Hpeg Pedersen 2009 0952BC
Freja Abildgaard Mikkelsen 2008 0858AX 5:30.04

Tid
6:25.41
1:40.84

6:25.41
8:13.75
1:58.39

8:13.75
DsSQ

Tid
4:32.70
1:09.36

4:32.70
4:57.18
1:09.97

4:57.18
5:01.14
1:10.85

5:01.14
5:03.94
1:12.45

5:03.94
5:30.04
1:11.78

5:30.04

Diff

+1:48.3

Diff

+24.48

+28.44

+31.24

+57.34

Tyvsatr

17-10-202110:37.04

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.8

Licens til: Sypmmeklubben Grindsted
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Lgb 133, 4X100m Frisvemning Mix Arg. 2007-2009 - Finale

Plac Navn

6 Nyborg 1 young
Lauritz Hgybye Olesen
Ella Krogshede
Oliver Nielsen
Alberte Hummelhoff

7 Fredericia MIX 2007
Elias Hylle-Wiig
Caroline Trolle Pedersen
Leonora Holm
Benjamin Thomsen

Braedstrup 2

Gisli Magnusson

Laura Sommer Bendtsen
Andreas Birkmose

Sofie Kirstine Elverlgv

Event official at: 17-10-2021 10:36:58

Resultater

Age Klub

12
2009 0915AA
2009 0920A) 1:18.54
2010 1025AE
2010 1002AC

13
2008 0841AN
2009 0936BA 1:30.63
2009 09148l
2008 0837AN

14
2008 0831AA
2008 0874AS
2007 0725A0
2008 0854AX

FINA

1:18.54
1:18.54

5:55.26

1:30.63
1:30.63

6:31.07

Tid Diff
5:55.26 +1:22.5
1:18.54

5:55.26
6:31.07 +1:58.3
1:30.63

6:31.07
DNS

17-10-202110:37.04

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.8

Licens til: Sypmmeklubben Grindsted
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